   Advanced Analog Technology, Inc.                 August 2011
–台灣類比科技股份有限公司–
– Advanced Analog Technology, Inc. –
Version 0.03
Page 1 of 17
AAT7358/AAT7358A/AAT7358B/AAT7358C
Product information presented is current as of publication date. Details are subject to change without notice.
                             1.8MHZ,1A,SYNCHRONOUS

Page 2 of 17
AAT7358/AAT7358A/AAT7358B/AAT7358C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note 1: Note: All AAT products are lead free and halogen free.
(XX stands for Input voltage.)
DEVICE
TYPE
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACKING
TEMP.
RANGE
MARKING
MARKING
DESCRIPTION
AAT7358 AAT7358-S5-T S5: SOT235
T: Tape
and Reel
–40 C° to +85 C°
C07
YYY
AAT7358 AAT7358-S18-T
S18:
TSOT235
T: Tape
and Reel
–40 C° to +85 C°
C07
YYY
C07 = AAT7358,
YYY = tracing
code, AAA, AAB,
AAC…
AAT7358B AAT7358B-S5-T S5: SOT235
T: Tape
and Reel
–40 C° to +85 C°
C22
YYY
AAT7358B AAT7358B-S18-T
S18:
TSOT235
T: Tape
and Reel
–40 C° to +85 C°
C22
YYY
C22 = AAT7358B,
YYY = tracing
code, AAA, AAB,
AAC…
AAT7358A AAT7358XXA-S5-T S5: SOT235
T: Tape
and Reel
–40 C° to +85 C°
C5X